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1 Jing's LG 261.925 65.850 66.825 64.475 64.775

11 1 1

1022 O livia  Cepeda 9.575 9.650 9.275

1032 Ruth W a lborg 9.550 9.1259.225

1029 M adison S tanfie ld 9.450 9.3509.125

1025 Ana  M unoz M onte ro 9.425 9.800 9.6009.550

1024 M e lany M osqueda 9.350 9.3509.350

1030 Aara lyn T angum a 9.325 9.550 9.0009.025

1023 Ashley Johnson 9.175 9.275

1027 Ange lina  S aenz 9.600 9.075

1031 Isabe lla  V a ldez 9.550

1028 Gisse lle  S e rra to 9.400 9.0759.125

2 MJG LG 251.850 65.100 62.300 62.350 62.100

32 3 2

1005 S ofia  S a lc ido 9.650 9.125 9.0009.150

1010 Lilly V illa rrea l 9.275 9.300 9.2509.300

1003 M adison Lux 9.275 9.300 8.750

1009 M akenz ie  S m ith 9.275 8.650

1001 Kaylee  Cantu 9.250 8.150 8.6758.675

1004 Adr iana  R itch 9.225 8.375 8.875

1000 A lex A lexandra 9.150 8.600 8.850

1007 M adison S he lton 9.450 9.1759.175

1008 C la ire  S m ith 8.5008.425

3 Unite d LG 251.000 64.550 62.600 61.250 62.600

23 2 3

1037 M adilyn Davis 9.475 8.775 9.3009.400

1046 A issa  Ram irez 9.400 9.325 9.3008.700

1042 Anasta jah Gonza les 9.325 9.500 9.3009.250

1043 Cata lina  Lovasz 9.225

1035 M ackenz ie  C ravens 9.150 9.000 8.6508.900

1048 Ka itlyn T aulbe rt 9.000 8.700 8.7508.375

1041 S ophia  F lorez 8.975 8.550

1045 V ivienne  Pena 8.650 8.450

1039 Cass idy Dukes 8.650

1040 Lyla  Duncan 8.175

1033 Em ber ly Coste llo 8.750
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